Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 1
22/02/2020 - 18:04

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang

CALETA, Nikola
KOLOVIC, Marko
BUKALOQV, Nemanja
ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
SVILAR, Marin
MASIC, Aleksa

onkrwpE

G.R.

03 Orion

02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
03  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor

03 11. April
03  Orion
04  11. April

Vreme Bodova

2436 575
2490 538
25.23 517
26.27 458
26.75 434
27.26 410

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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